HRG

Rates for Condominiums at
Los Suenos Resort & Marina

Deluxe 1 Bedroom 1 bath

Deluxe 2 Bedrooms 1 bath

Deluxe 2 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
View
Deluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths

Deluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
View

Deluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
View

Premium 2 Bedrooms 3 baths

Premium 3 Bedrooms 3 baths

Premium 2 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
Front /

Bay View

Premium 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
Front /

Bay View

Superior 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean
Front / Bay View

Rates Croc “s Casino Penthouse

Penthouse Croc’s Casino
3 bedrooms 3 %2 baths Ocean View

Rates Vista Mar Appartment

Penthouse 5 Bedrooms 5 %2 Baths
Ocean View

RPenthouse 4 Bedrooms-3'2 Baths
Ocean View

Appartment 3" Bedrooms 3 Baths
Ocean View

info@hrgcr.com
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Community

Veranda

Veranda / Colina / Del Mar

Del Mar

Veranda / Colina / Del Mar

Del Mar
Bay Residence Ocean View
Bella Vista

Bella Vista

Bella Vista / Montebello

Bella Vista / Montebello /
Vista Bahia

Marbellas

Community

Croc’s Casino

Community

Jaco Beach
Jaco Beach

Jaco Beach

hrgcr.com Toll Free 888.490.4581

LOS SUENOS - COSTA RICA

Green Season
May 01 -

Dec 14

$220

$285

$335

$375

$450
$475
$420

$520

$520

$605

$730

Green Season
May 01 -

Dec 14

$650

Green Season
May 01 -

Nov 30
$800

$700

$300

Peak
Season
Dec 15 -
Jan 03
$500

$600

None

$700

$740
$795

None

$1000

None

$1050

$1350

Peak
Season
Dec 15 -
Jan 03
$1300

High Season
Jan 04 -
Apr 30

$325

$410

$440

$520

$550
$575
$550

$725

$675

$875

$1035

High Season
Jan 04 -
Apr 30

$875

High Season
Dec 01 -

Apr 30
$1150

$950

$425

Direct Dial +506 2637.8484
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LOS SUENOS - COSTA RICA

Rates are subject to change and based on availability. Additional fees apply to Weddings and Large Parties. Prices do not include Costa Rica's
13% sales tax. Prices do not include Accidental Damage Protection Plan $75 and Reservation Fee $10. Peak Season reservations - minimum of 7
nights. High season reservations - minimum of 3 nights. Green season reservations - minimum of 2 nights
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