

Rates for Condominiums at	Community	Green Season	Peak	High Season
Los Suenos Resort & Marina	,	May 01 – Dec 14	Season Dec 15 –	Jan 04 – Apr 30
Deluxe 1 Bedroom 1 bath	Veranda	\$220	\$500	\$325
Deluxe 2 Bedrooms 1 bath	Veranda / Colina / Del Mar	\$285	\$600	\$410
Deluxe 2 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Del Mar	\$335	None	\$440
/iew	\(\(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(\) \(#27F	¢700	\$500
Peluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths	Veranda / Colina / Del Mar	\$375	\$700	\$520
Deluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Del Mar	\$450	\$740	\$550
liew				4000
Deluxe 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Bay Residence Ocean View	\$475	\$795	\$575
/iew	,			
Premium 2 Bedrooms 3 baths	Bella Vista	\$420	None	\$550
Premium 3 Bedrooms 3 baths	Bella Vista	\$520	\$1000	\$725
remium 2 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Bella Vista / Montebello	\$520	None	\$675
Front /				
Bay View		# 4 O F	# 4050	* 075
Premium 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Bella Vista / Montebello /	\$605	\$1050	\$875
Front /	Vista Bahia			
Bay View Superior 3 Bedrooms 2 baths Ocean	Marbellas	\$730	\$1350	\$1035
Front / Bay View	IvialDellas	\$730	\$1330	\$1033
Rates Croc's Casino Penthouse	Community	Green Season	Peak	High Season
Rates Croc s Casmo renthouse	Community	May 01 –	Season	Jan 04 –
		Dec 14	Dec 15 -	Apr 30
		Dec 11	Jan 03	1491 50
Penthouse Croc's Casino	Croc's Casino	\$650	\$1300	\$875
bedrooms 3 ½ baths Ocean View				
Rates Vista Mar Appartment	Community	Green Season		High Season
	•	May 01 –		Dec 01 -
		Nov 30		Apr 30
enthouse 5 Bedrooms 5 ½ Baths	Jaco Beach	\$800		\$1150
Ocean View				
enthouse 4 Bedrooms 3 1/2 Baths	Jaco Beach	\$700		\$950
Ocean View				
	1 D 1	#200		\$425
Appartment 3 Bedrooms 3 Baths	Jaco Beach	\$300		⊅4 ∠5

info@hrgcr.com

hrgcr.com

Toll Free 888.490.4581 Direct Dial +506 2637.8484



Rates are subject to change and based on availability. Additional fees apply to Weddings and Large Parties. Prices do not include Costa Rica's 13% sales tax. Prices do not include Accidental Damage Protection Plan \$75 and Reservation Fee \$10. Peak Season reservations - minimum of 7 nights. High season reservations - minimum of 3 nights. Green season reservations - minimum of 2 nights



hrgcr.com Toll Free 888.490.4581 Direct Dial +506 2637.8484